


James Knole (in cm/inches)

Type Height

3 Seater 97/38"
e 7
1.5 Seater 97/38"

Standard Chair  97/38”
Master Chair 97/38"

Width

224/88"
196/77"
167/66"
140/55"
104/41”
110/43”

Widths vary according to arm position

James Fixed (in cm/inches)

Type Height
3 Seater 97/38"
2.5 Seater 97/38"
2 Seater 97/38"
1.5 Seater 97/38"

Standard Chair  97/38"
Master Chair 97/38"

Width
206/81"
178/70"
150/59"
122/48"
92/36"
97/38"

&
GASCOIGNE

Designs

Depth

102/40”
102/40”
102/40”
102 /40"
102/40”
102/40”

Depth

102/40”
102/40”
102/40”
102 /40"
102/40”
102/40”

James

This classic knole design is hand crafted in the time
honoured fashion that has made Long Eaton a centre of
excellence for hand crafted upholstery for generations. Each
piece individually hand cut and then tailored by a single
bench trained craftsman and accurately lock stitched by our
quality trained seamstresses to produce an attractive,
luxurious and contoured piece of the finest quality. The
model consists of hardwood frame glued, screwed and
dowelled; full coil mesh top spring unit throughout. A choice
of cushion interiors available, from sumptuous Dacron,
luxurious duck feather or strata reflex foam. Scatter cushions
are duck feather as standard with the option of fibre.

James Knole 3 seater Valanced
Wood colour Distressed Walnut
(Shown on facing page)

Main body COM

Scatter cushions shown

1 x jumbo COM tassel fringe

2 x jumbo COM tassel fringe

2 x large COM ruche

2 x small COM ruche

Cord valance

James Knole 2.5 Seater (Donington legs)
Wood colour Distressed Walnut

Cushion back

Main body COM

Scatter cushions shown

2 x small COM ruche

Cord base

James Chair Fixed Arm (Valanced)
Main body COM
Cord valance COM

Whilsthorpe Road, Long Eaton, NG 10 3JW, Nottinghamshire ~ 0115 946 4070
© Dacron is a ® TM of Invista, www.gascoignedesigns.co.uk

All our furniture is manufactured to our high standard specification, however due to our policy of continuous improve-
ment, we reserve the right to both modify and change models without notice. Print colours vary and are not a true
representation of actual fabric colour, please request a fabric sample for a more accurate guide. All sizes are approximate
and fabric colours may vary between batches.





