



James



James Knole (in cm/inches)

Туре	Height	Width	Depth
3 Seater	97/38"	224/88"	102/40"
2.5 Seater	97/38"	196/77"	102/40"
2.5 Seater 2 Seater	97/38" 97/38"	167/66"	102/40"
1.5 Seater	97/38"	140/55"	102/40"
Standard Chair	97/38"	104/41"	102/40"
Master Chair	97/38"	110/43"	102/40"

Widths vary according to arm position

James Fixed (in cm/inches)

Type 3 Seater 2.5 Seater 2 Seater 1.5 Seater Standard Chair	Height	Width	Depth
	97/38"	206/81"	102/40"
	97/38"	178/70"	102/40"
	97/38"	150/59"	102/40"
	97/38"	122/48"	102/40"
	97/38"	92/36"	102/40"
Standard Chair	97/38"	92/36"	102/40″
Master Chair	97/38"	97/38"	102/40″





James

This classic knole design is hand crafted in the time honoured fashion that has made Long Eaton a centre of excellence for hand crafted upholstery for generations. Each piece individually hand cut and then tailored by a single bench trained craftsman and accurately lock stitched by our quality trained seamstresses to produce an attractive, luxurious and contoured piece of the finest quality. The model consists of hardwood frame glued, screwed and dowelled; full coil mesh top spring unit throughout. A choice of cushion interiors available, from sumptuous Dacron, luxurious duck feather or strata reflex foam. Scatter cushions are duck feather as standard with the option of fibre.

James Knole 3 seater Valanced

Wood colour Distressed Walnut

(Shown on facing page)

Main body COM

Scatter cushions shown

1 x jumbo COM tassel fringe

2 x jumbo COM tassel fringe

2 x large COM ruche

2 x small COM ruche

Cord valance

James Knole 2.5 Seater (Donington legs)

Wood colour Distressed Walnut

Cushion back

Main body COM

Scatter cushions shown

2 x small COM ruche

Cord base

James Chair Fixed Arm (Valanced)

Main body COM

Cord valance

COM

Whilsthorpe Road, Long Eaton, NG10 3JW, Nottinghamshire 0115 946 4070 © Dacron is a ® TM of Invista, www.gascoignedesigns.co.uk

All our furniture is manufactured to our high standard specification, however due to our policy of continuous improve-ment, we reserve the right to both modify and change models without notice. Pint colours vary and are not a true representation of actual fabric colour, please request a fabric sample for a more accurate guide. All sizes are approximate and fabric colours may vary between batches.